TR 2 6 FRERBREEXHR

FRAANERH (FEZREEH)

TR AB(N)  ABRF(AN)  EIF TR AB(N)  ABRF(AN)  EIF
100 50 192 5,973 74.94
99 49 159 6,132 76.94
98 48 186 6,318 79.27
97 1 1 0.01 47 152 6,470 81.18
96 46 130 6,600 82.81
95 45 135 6,735 84.50
94 44 119 6,854 86.00
93 3 4 0.05 43 121 6,975 87.52
92 1 5 0.06 42 92 7,067 88.67
91 1 6 0.08 41 86 7,153 89.75
90 5 11 0.14 40 97 7,250 90.97
89 3 14 0.18 39 74 1,324 91.89
88 8 22 0.28 38 81 7,405 92.91
87 15 37 0.46 37 69 1474 93.78
86 16 53 0.66 36 65 7,539 94.59
85 21 74 0.93 35 50 7,589 95.22
84 36 110 1.38 34 52 7,641 95.87
83 39 149 1.87 33 47 7,688 96.46
82 33 182 2.28 32 40 1,728 96.96
81 42 224 2.81 31 37 1,765 97.43
80 51 275 3.45 30 42 1,807 97.95
79 66 341 4.28 29 29 7,836 98.32
78 80 421 5.28 28 18 7,854 98.54
77 100 521 6.54 27 22 1,876 98.82
76 97 618 1.75 26 15 7,891 99.01
75 110 728 9.13 25 18 7,909 99.23
74 141 869 10.90 24 11 7,920 99.37
73 126 995 12.48 23 13 7,933 99.54
72 151 1,146 14.38 22 8 7,941 99.64
71 196 1,342 16.84 21 8 7,949 99.74
70 192 1,534 19.25 20 8 1,957 99.84
69 188 1,722 21.61 19 4 7,961 99.89
68 192 1,914 24.02 18 4 7,965 99.94
67 225 2,139 26.84 17
66 194 2,333 29.27 16 1 7,966 99.95
65 233 2,566 32.20 15 1 1,967 99.96
64 255 2,821 35.40 14
63 242 3,063 38.43 13 1 7,968 99.97
62 243 3,306 41.48 12 1 7,969 99.99
61 260 3,566 44.74 11
60 255 3,821 47.94 10
59 250 4,071 51.08 9
58 227 4,298 53.93 8
57 231 4,529 56.83 7
56 243 4,772 59.87 6
55 223 4,995 62.67 5
54 217 5,212 65.40 4
53 164 5,376 67.45 3
52 193 5,569 69.87 2
51 212 5,781 72.53 1
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